
Sales Department sales@itcworld.de

Alexander Boll CEO and General Sales Director +49 (0) 6441 67 92 99-0 alexander.boll@itcworld.de

Nermin Trobradovic Sales Director EEMEA +49 (0) 176 101 835 89 nermin.trobradovic@itcworld.de

Erich Brosig Key Account Manager +49 (0) 151 52 66 40 45 erich.brosig@itcworld.de

Romain Dubos Sales Force France +33 (0) 608 568172 romain.dubos@itcworld.de

Patrick Finster Sales Force Germany +49 (0) 151 52664041 patrick.finster@itcworld.de

Markus Krist Sales - North Europe +49 (0) 6441 67 92 99-13 markus.krist@itcworld.de

Stephan Schmall Sales - South Europe +49 (0) 6441 67 92 99-19 stephan.schmall@itcworld.de

Kim Schäfer Marketing +49 (0) 6441 67 92 99-18 kim.schaefer@itcworld.de

Sven Englhardt Service Administration +49 (0) 6441 67 92 99-14 sven.englhardt@itcworld.de

Orders +49 (0) 6441 67 92 99-0 order@itcworld.de

Resarch and Developement (R&D) rd@itcworld.de

Frank Schlagenhauf Director Research & Development +49 (0) 151 52 66 40 42 frank.schlagenhauf@itcworld.de

Wolfgang Schreiber Development Technician +49 (0) 6441 67 92 99-32 wolfgang.schreiber@itcworld.de

Quality Management (QM) qm@itcworld.de

Pia Skladnikiewitz Quality Control +49 (0) 6441 67 92 99-34 pia.skladnikiewitz@itcworld.de

Daniel Wenger Quality Control +49 (0) 6441 67 92 99-33 daniel.wenger@itcworld.de

Accounting finance@itcworld.de

Anja Hecker Director Accounting & Controlling +49 (0) 6441 67 92 99-51 anja.hecker@itcworld.de

Anette Schäfer Accounting +49 (0) 6441 67 92 99-52 anette.schaefer@itcworld.de

Purchasing and Forwarding purchasing@itcworld.de

Oliver Neumann Director Materials & Logistics +49 (0) 6441 67 92 99-51 oliver.neumann@itcworld.de

Björn Meder Purchasing +49 (0) 6441 679299 52 bjoern.meder@itcworld.de

Christine Holfert Forwarding +49 (0) 6441 679299 12 christine.holfert@itcworld.de

Service and Production service@itcworld.de

Lars Watz Service Mechanician +49 (0) 6441 679299 35 lars.watz@itcworld.de

Tobias Weber Service Mechanician +49 (0) 6441 679299 35 tobias.weber@itcworld.de

Sven Englhardt Service Administration +49 (0) 6441 67 92 99-14 sven.englhardt@itcworld.de
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